	Division of Co Electronic Filing		
1		a cover sheet. Type the fax a m of all pages of the documer	
	(((H1200003	6640 3)))	
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAI Doing so will generate a	D button on your browser from mother cover sheet.	n this page.
	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85	ions 0)617-6381	
From:	Account Number : I20 Phone : (50	THWEST REGITERED AGENT 090000081 9)768-2249 6)543-4731	12 FEB 13
		iness entity to be used ly one email address pl	
Email Addr	Λςρ	LLCAGENT	
FOR	EIGN PROFIT/NONPI Genesis Acquisition	ROFIT CORPORATIO Management, Inc.	12 FEB
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	ASSEE
	Page Count	04	
• :	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	19 706

From Arielle 1.888.788.1957 Mon Feb 13 10:23:42 2012 Mge 2 of 5

H12000036640 3



February 13, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT LLC

SUBJECT: GENESIS ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT, INC. REF: W12000008492

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please list the Federal Employer Identification number in the appropriate section of the application. If applied for, enter "applied for", or if not applicable, enter "N/A".

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501 or 608.501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the corporation/limited liability company has not transacted business in Florida within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date. (Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4) or 608.502(4), F.S., this office is required to collects a civil penalty of \$1,000 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign corporation or limited liability company transacts business in this state without authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.)

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H12000036640 Letter Number: 812A00006407

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H120000 36640 3

C To I apped T2M SI2S S4:ES:01 EI da now 7201.888.1 allainA mont

1+120000366440 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Genesis Acquisition Management, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3.	N/A		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)			(FEI number, if applicable)		
09/29/2011		5.	rpetual .		
(Date	of incorporation)	-	ruration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"		
			n Florida, if prior to registration)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60)7.1	502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
3422 Old Capito	ol Trail Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 198	08-6	5192		
	(Principal office	add	ress)		
	:				
	(Current mailing	add	ress)		
				~	
Real Estate Inv	estment			ידע	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or ce	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	 	
Name and street	at address of Florida registered events	സ്	Day MOT accortable)		
Rame and <u>succ</u>	address of Florida registered agent:	(r.(. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	A	
Name:	Northwest Registered Agent LLC		Windowsky Market State Stat	ب	
ffice Address:	3111 W. Dr. MLK Blvd., STE 100-B	180		ţ	
	Tampa		, Florida <u>33607</u>		
	(City)		(Zin code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dan Keen-Manager

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H120000766403

7 To 8 age 128 Store 1.888.1957 Mon Feb 13 10:23:42 2012 Mage 3 of 5

• •			
	H120000366403		
12. Nar	mes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:		
A. ĐIR	ECTORS		
Chairman	n: Trixy Weiss		
Address:	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700		
	Wilmington, DE 19808-6192		
Vice Cha	airman: David Smith		
Address:	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700		
	Wilmington, DE 19808-6192		
Director:	Jill Jan		
Address:	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700		
	Wilmington, DE 19808-6192		
Director:	•		
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. OFF	FICERS		
President	t. Trixy Weiss		
Address:	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700	A	ē
	Wilmington, DE 19808-6192	2 FE	SEC
Vice Pre	sident:	8	97- 97-
Address:		- ری هر	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- H 9	POR STA
Secretary	y: Brittney Fairweather	 F	ATION
-	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192		ôi -
Treasure		· · · ·	
	3422 Old Capitol Trail Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192		
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or direct	ors.	
13	NATOR 2		
	(Signature of Director () () () a number 12 of the application)		

14. Brittney Fairweather Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H120000366403

From Arielle 1.888.768.1957 Mon Feb 13 10:23:42 2012 MST Page 4 of 5



Delaware The First State

PAGE 1

13 AM 9: 44

LIC I USI JUUI

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GENESIS ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2012.

5045284 8300 120150218



AUTHENT DATE: 02-10-12

2 to 2 9069 TEM 2015 24:25:45 IS 10:00039 6 6 403